
Dates for the Year 

More information about events will follow on MCAS and Facebook. Events that involve parents are red.  

Dates are subject to change and other dates may be added throughout the year.  
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Tues 2nd September  Welcome Back to School – Start of Autumn Term 1 

Thurs 11th September  Mass at 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

Thurs 18th September  Individual and Sibling Photos – Full Uniform for All  

Fri 19th September  Year 5/6 Basketball Competition (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) – PE Kit 

Mon 22nd September Year 5/6 Handball Festival – PE Kit 
Start of our Harvest Appeal – We welcome donations of food, toiletries, etc.  

Thurs 25th September Macmillan Coffee Morning – 9.00am in the hall 

Fri 26th September KS2 – Cross Country (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) - PE Kit 

October 

Fri 3rd October  Harvest Festival Assembly led by Year 5/6 - 2.30pm 

Tues 7th October  Year 1/2 Phonics Workshop – 9.05am - Come and join your child during a phonics lesson! 

Wed 8th October  Reception Phonics Workshop – 9.05am - Come and join your child during a phonics lesson! 

Thurs 9th October Mass at 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

Fri 10th October  World Mental Health Day – Turn St Joseph’s into a Rainbow 

Wed 15th October Year 5/6 Trip to Palace Green in Durham – Shakespeare Experience 

Fri 17th October Spanish Day – Children are invited to wear Spanish colours  

Mon 20th October Year 1/2 Kurling and Boccia Festival – PE Kit 
Start of 200 Years of the Railway Celebrations 

Tues 21st October Year 1/2 Trip to Locomotion  

Thurs 23rd October KS1 & KS2 Rail Safety Workshops  
EYFS Spooky Disco – During School Hours 

Year 1 to Year 6 Spooky Disco - 4.15pm till 5.15pm 

Fri 24th October PD Day – School closed for pupils  
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Mon 3rd November Back to School – Start of Autumn Term 2  

Wed 5th November  SEN Coffee Morning at 9.00am 
Remembrance Workshop supported by Leeholme and Coundon Art and Craft Club – 3.30pm – 4.30pm  

Mon 10th November Flu Immunisations 
Start of Anti Bullying Week  

Year 3/4 Residential Retreat at the Youth Ministry Village 

Tues 11th November Year 3/4  Residential Retreat at the Youth Ministry Village  
Remembrance Day 

Wed 12th November Year 3/4  Residential Retreat at the Youth Ministry Village  
Online Safety Workshop for Parents - £10 voucher for those attending! – 1.00 – 3.00pm  

Thurs 13th November Mass at 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

KS1 Mult Skills – Dress as a Superhero! 

Mon 17th November Beginning to Road Safety Week and Walk to School Campaign! 

Tues 18th November Parents Evening – Night One 

Wed 19th November Parents Evening – Night Two 

Wed 26th November  Parliament Workshop for Year 4, 5 and 6  

Thurs 27th November  Reception Trip to Hardwick Park 

Fri 28th November Fundraising Friday!  
Own Clothes Day – Bring a Bottle or a Box (donations for Christmas Raffle) 

December  

Mon 1st December  Mass – 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

Year 3/4 Gymnastics Festival - PE Kit 

Tues 2nd December Reindeer Run/Turkey Trot with Rob Proud 

Wed 3rd December Christmas Craft Workshop in the hall – 3.20pm 

Mon 8th December Mass – 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 
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EYFS – The Clumsy Elf Show at Victoria Lane Academy  

Wed 10th December  KS1 The Gift Show at the Glow Church 
 KS2 The Gift Show at the Glow Church 

Thurs 11th December  EYFS Christmas Nativity  

Fri 12th December  KS1/KS2 Christmas Nativity  

Mon 15th December Mass – 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

 
EYFS & Year 1/2 Advent Prayer Stations in the hall - 2.30pm  

Tues 16th December Year 3/4 & Year 5/6 Advent Prayer Stations in the hall - 2.30pm 

Wed 17th December Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Dinner! 
Shhhh...Santa Visit 

Thurs 18th December Christmas Tableaux in Church – 2.00pm 

Fri 19th December  Christmas Party Afternoon – Children are invited to come to school dressed in their best party clothes 
or Christmas jumper 
Last Day of School!  
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Mon 5th January PD Day – School closed for pupils  

Tues 6th January Welcome Back to School – Start of Spring Term 1  

Fri 9th January Feast of the Epiphany Worship led by Year 1/2 - 2.30pm 

Thurs 15th January Mass at 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

Mon 26th January Beginning of Careers Week - Let us know if you would like to talk to our children about your job! 

Fri 30th January Year 5/6 Sports Hall Athletics Competition (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) – PE Kit  

February  

Mon 3rd February National Story Telling Week  
EYFS & Year 1/2 Starbooks – 2.30pm in the hall  

Tues 4th February Year 3/4 & Year 5/6 Starbooks – 2.30pm in the hall 

Fri 6th February  Number Day / Times Table Rockstar’s Day – Children are invited to dress like Rock Stars, wear 
something with a number on or their own clothes. There will be prizes for best dressed! 

Mon 9th February Rob Proud’s Wellbeing Pirate Day – Children are invited to dress as a pirate if they would like to, or 
alternatively wear their school PE kit 

Tues 10th February Safer Internet Workshop - Parents are invited to join our assembly led by Year 3/4 - 2.30pm  

Thurs 12th February Mass at 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

Fri 13th February  KS2 Swimming Gala Competition (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) 

Fri 20th February Fundraising Friday!  
Own Clothes Day – Bring donations of books (donations for World Book Day book sale) 

Last Day of School  
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Mon 2nd March Welcome Back to School – Start of Spring Term 2 

Tues 3rd March Hula Hooping Day with Rob Proud – PE Kit 

Thurs 5th March World Book Day – Children are invited to dress as their favourite book character 

Thurs 12th March Mass at 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

Fri 13th March St Joseph’s Bake Off for Fairtrade 
Children are invited to bake something containing fairtrade chocolate at home to enter in our Bake 

Off! 

Wed 18th March Ash Wednesday Mass – 9.30am  

Thurs 19th March St Joseph’s Day Celebrations! 
St Joseph's Day Coffee Morning – 9.00am  

Children are invited to wear their own clothes 

Fri 20th March Year 5/6 Badminton Competition (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) – PE Kit 
 

World Down Syndrome Day – Children are invited to wear blue and yellow! 
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Tues 24th March Year 3/4 Tennis Festival - PE Kit  

Fri 27th March Year 4/5/6 Girls Football Competition (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) – PE Kit 

Mon 30th March EYFS & Year 1/2 Easter Prayer Stations in the hall - 2.30pm 

Tues 31st March  Year 3/4 & Year 5/6 Easter Prayer Stations in the hall - 2.30pm 
 

Parents Evening – Night One 

April  

Wed 1st April Parents Evening – Night Two 

Thurs 2nd April Mass at 9.30am 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

 
Easter Egg Competition Entries to be brought into school  

 
Last Day of School  

Fri 3rd April Good Friday - School Closed  
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Mon 20th April  Welcome Back to School – Start of Summer Term 1 

Fri 24th April  Earth Day Assembly led by Reception – 2.30pm 

May  

Mon 4th May School Closed – Bank Holiday 

Thurs 7th May Mass at 9.30am 
(Reception to Year 6) 

Mon 11th – Thurs 14th May Year 6 SATs - Children are to be in school at 8.30am 

Mon 18th May Year 3/4 Tri Golf Festival – PE Kit  
 

EYFS & Year 1/2 Starbooks – 2.30pm in the hall 

Tues 19th May Year 3/4 & Year 5/6 Starbooks – 2.30pm in the hall 

Fri 22nd May Year 3/4 Tri Golf Competition (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) – PE Kit 
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Mon 1st June  Start of Year 4 Multiplication Check Assessment 

Fri 5th June Fundraising Friday!  
Own Clothes Day – Bring a Toy, Teddy or Book (donations for Summer Fair) 

Mon 8th – Fri 12th  Year 1 Phonics Screening Assessments  
Health and Sports Week  

Tues 9th June  Fun Day with Rob Proud – PE Kit  

Wed 10th June  EYFS Grab a Grown Up – 9.15am – PE Kit 

Thurs 11th June Mass at 9.30am 
(Reception to Year 6) 

Fri 12th June  Sports Day - 1.30pm – House colours/PE Kit 

Mon 15th June  EYFS & Year 1/2 Catholic Social Teachings Prayer Stations in the hall - 2.30pm 

Tues 16th June Year 3/4 & Year 5/6 Catholic Social Teachings Prayer Stations in the hall - 2.30pm 

Fri 19th June Year 5/6 Athletics Competition (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) – PE Kit 

Tues 23rd June Year 5/6 Rounders Festival – PE Kit 

Fri 26th June  Fundraising Friday!  
Own Clothes Day – Bring a Bottle or a Box (donations for Summer Fair) 

Tues 30th June EYFS ‘What We Have Achieved’ afternoon – 2.00pm 

July  

Thurs 2nd July Year 1/2 ‘What We Have Achieved’ afternoon – 2.00pm 

Fri 3rd July  Summer Fair – 2.30pm 
Please let us know if you own a small business and would like to be involved! 

Tues 7th July  End of year reports out to parents  

Wed 8th July Parent Drop In – Optional  
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Please note: Full classes attend PE festivals; however, this may not be the case for PE competitions. You will be notified in advance if your child 

will be attended a competition.  

This drop-in session is for you to discuss any questions you may have about your child’s end of year 
report 

Thurs 9th July Year 3/4 ‘What We Have Achieved’ afternoon – 2.00pm 

Tues 14th July Year 5/6 ‘What We Have Achieved’ afternoon – 2.00pm 

Fri 10th July  Year 4/5/6 Football Competition (A letter will be sent if your child is attending) – PE Kit 

Wed 15th July  Whole School End of Year Celebrations – St Joseph’s Festival 
Children are invited to wear festival themed clothing! 

Thurs 16th July  Year 6 Leavers Mass - 9.30am 
(Reception to Year 6 attending) 

Followed immediately by a short assembly and celebration in the school hall for Year 6 families only – 
10.30am 

Fri 17th July  Year 6 Shirt Signing – Children should wear a white t-shirt under their shirt. 
Last Day of the Year! 


